STATE OF TEXAS 220-01-1 220-01
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH STATE FILE NO.

3 1.	NAME OF DECEASED		[a] First	[b]	[b] Middle		[c] Last					ATE OF DEATH			
5	[Type or print]		KENNE	ETH	EARL		MOTES		MALE		January 18,		1980		
4.	RACE White			IE DECEDENT OF H ORIGIN?			AN.		7. AGE [In years last birthday]		IF UNDER	1 YEAR Days	IF UND	ER 24 HRS.	
5		OF DEATH - COL	NC)	ETC. TOWN (If outside	alt. Vielta alua		-1945	34	o street					
6		rrant	7411	precinc	1001	Worth	Bc. NAME OF [If not in hospital, give street address] HOSPITAL OR INSTITUTION 2221 Huntington Bd. INSIDE CITY LIMITS? yes								
	MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED, WIDOWED, DIVORCED [Specify] 10. BIRTHPLACE [State or foreign country]					RY?	? IN U.S. ARMED FO			CES?				n name)	
2 14		RRIED SECURITY NO.		TEXAS		U.S.A. N [Give kind of work done during		NO Tish KII		HATTIE JII					
					of working life, even if retired)			SNOW CORPORATIO							
•	A. RESIDENCE - STATE 16b. COUNTY				16c. CITY OR TOWN [If outs				ET ADDRESS [If rural, give location			16e INSIDE CITY			
_	TEXAS TA			ARRANT		FORT WORTH		2221 HUN		NTINGTON			YES /		
17		R'S NAME			18. MOTHER'S				19.5	SIGNATO	E OF INFOR	Mayet	4	7	
	CL	CLARENCE EARL MOTES MAE DEI						ī		FUNE	RAIDHOM	E RE	ORDS		
5	20.										0	Interval	between o	onset	
	PART	PART (a) MASSIVE LEFT HEMOTHORAX										and dea	•••		
TH.	1 '	Conditions, if an which gave rise	NCE OF:	Inte					Interval and dea	terval between onset					
		immediate cause	LMONAR	Y LOBE				and dea							
DEATH		immediate cause stating the underlying cause last (b) RUPTURE OF LEFT UPPER PULMONARY LOBE DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:									Interval between onset and death				
OF DEA	(c) GUNSHOT INJURY														
E OF	OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS — CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT							RELATED	TO CAUSE O	SIVEN IN	PART I (a)	21.	AUTOPS	Y?	
CAUSE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·												YES		
U	OR PENDING INVEST. [Specify] [Mo., Day, Yr.] INJURY														
	SUICIDE 1-18-80 2:45 PM M 22e. INJURY AT WORK 22f. PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, street, factory,								ted gu		t wound	R TOWN	STA	TE	
	[Specify yes or no] 221. PLACE OF INJUHY—At nome, farm, street, factor office building, etc. [Specify]						22g LOCATIO			F.D. NO.			-	_	
-	no Home 23a. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the tin											Fort Worth Texas			
	z	due to the ca	and place and	. 0	ccurred at t	he time, dat	e, and p	ace and due	o the cau	opinion c	ted				
	CÉ	[Signature and Tit	ej		1			ture and Titl	dical	Exa	miner,	rarra	nt C	ounty	
CERTIFIER	To be completed by CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN only		1 6	EXAS DEPAR	TMENT OF	HEARTH !		Tecro	ans	mp,	N.S.Pe	e rwa n	i, M	.D.	
	E S Lo	23b. DATE SIGNED	Me., Day,	Yr.]23c.	HOUR OF DEATH	The state of the s	24b. D		Mo., Day,		24c. HOU				
0	PF	REC'D FEB 13 1980				EATH SO Z4b DATE			ry 19, 1980			After 2:30 PM M			
	CERI	23d. NAME OF AT	TENDING	WSICIAN IT WE'	ITAL STAT		24d. P	RONOUNCE Mo., Day, Yes	ar)			Pour	100000		
25	ia BURIA	AL CREMATION, R	EMOVAL IS	pecify] 25b DA	NAME OF		8-80 OR CREMAT	ORY	AT	_7÷00	PM_	M			
200		MOVAL-BUR	PILGRAM REST #2												
=	• •							HARVESON AND COLE Thompson							
211-57	7a. REGIS	153	2	JAN 2	8 1980 STR	AR 276	SIGNATURE		REGISTRA		DJa	ni			